VRSTA DONACIJE

NOVCANA /U

DONATOR

VRIJEDNOST (kn) bez/s

novac

prehrambeni
proizvodi
namjestaj
namjestaj

radovi + materijal

uredskKi stolci
monitor

laptop

izravno placanje

kotizacije kongresa

izravno placanje
kotizacije kongresa

radovi + materijal
radovi + materijal
radovi + materijal
otoskop, hladnjak

namjestaj

projektor, platno,
kabeli
laringoskop
medicinska
pomagala, raznc

NARAVI
NOVCANA

SREDSTVA
U NARAVI

U NARAV]
U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAV]
U NARAVI
U NARAVI

NOVCANA
SREDSTVA

NOVCANA
SREDSTVA

U NARAVI
U NARAVI
U NARAVI
U NARAVI
U NARAVI

U NARAVI

U NARAVI
U NARAVI

IKOM

MESSER CROATIA PLIN
d.o.o.
TEHNOMEDIKA d.o.o.
MEDIVA d.o.o.

EUROPLASTIC d.o.o0.

LABENA d.o.o0.
LOST d.o.o.
LABENA d.o.o.

JASIKA d.o.o.

JASIKA d.o.o0.

RUDAN d.o.o.
RUDAN d.o.o.
REZ-PROM d.o.o0.

A2 TECH
MEDICAL INTERTRADE

PC PROJEKT
STOLARIJA PILANA
PANDENT d.o.o.

PDV-om
200.000,00

1.845,00/2.306,25

1.827,20/2.284,00
1.851,55/2.314,44

24.252,35/30.315,44

2.700,00/3.375,00
979,73/1.224,66
3.796,85/4.746,06

8.780,65

6.096,00

26.123,86/32.654,83

14.123,86/17.654,83
4.600,00/5.570,00
3.647,20/4.559,00
3.788,00/4.735,00

5.699,60/7.124,50
123.908,73/154.885,91
39.983,45/49.979,31



